
g IT'U\H'TTRANSC*
!.tahararhtrr Slala Eledric$lf Ttsn$*is$ilr\ Cs. Lld,

ENOUIRY 2"d CALL NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) Ilom reputed & registered Electricalcontractors on
Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the foltwing Tender details.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000036015
E-Enquiry for removing of grass, trees & disposing it from Non-
Metallic area at 400kv Kudus substation for the year 2025-26
(April-2025 toMar-2026) under EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa.

I

2

J

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 22.04.2025,00:00 Hrs to 01.05.2025, 09:59 Hrs.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 01.05.2025, 09:59 Hrs.

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 01.05.2025 at 10:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt.01.05.2025 at 15:00 Hrs ( ifpossible ) CommercialBid

5

6

7

Tender Amount Rs. 2,14,642.061- ( Including all taxes).

EMD Amount Rs. 5000/-

Tender Fees I nr. tool- + csr

For fu rther details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco. inl.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No.022-27601845/gg5 001371417506379055

viiav
Superintending Engineer

/.{HV O&M Circle, Kalwaw.


